1071

1072

1073

1074

Ratio to Pythia 6.428 370
[N

0.5

[ TTTTT

il

7000 GeV pp
— I I |

—A— Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 391

_..EI_.

Top (parton level)
I | I I —H

m/
%I/_II IIIIIIII I IIIIIIII I IIIIIIII I IIIIIIII I IIIIIIII

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


